
SNACKS
CRISPY MUSHROOM HAND ROLL
wasabi, avocado, gochujang, pickled 
ginger, unagi

SPICY TUNA HAND ROLL
ahi watermelon, avocado, toasted coconut

SUMMER ROLLS
cilantro, thai basil, hoisin, carrot, papaya,        
tofu, peanut sauce

KOREAN CHICK’N BAO (2 PIECES)
gochujang, kimchi, pickles  

COLD PEANUT NOODLES
spicy peanut sauce 

FIRECRACKER WINGS
crispy cauliflower, sweet chili mayo, sesame, unagi

CHICK’N FRIED MUSHROOMS
nuoc cham 

500

500

600

800

800

800

800

contains nuts

‘ T INIS
espresso vodka, espresso, vanilla, cinnamon
dirty vodka, castelvetrano olive brine
lychee gin, lychee, lemon

SAKE TO ME
vodka, sake, watermelon, yuzu

SELECT WINES

SELECT BEER

900

900

800

600

SIPS

MON - FRI | 3PM - 6PM
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